2018 General Purpose …………………… 3.00-5.00 4,510,500   3,760,500   2038
2018 Schools …………………………… 3.00-5.00 7,204,500   6,094,500   2038
2019 General Purpose …………………… 2.00-5.00 3,400,565   3,060,000   2029
2019 Schools …………………………… 2.00-5.00 199,435   180,000   2029
2020 General Purpose …………………… 2.00-5.00 5,045,000   5,045,000   2040
2020 Schools …………………………… 2.00-5.00 600,000   600,000   2030

Sub-Total Outstanding………………..……… 114,187,756$   72,905,000$
This Issue

2021 General Purpose …………………… 2.00-4.00 3,660,000$   3,660,000$   2031
Sub-Total This Issue Bonds………………… 3,660,000   3,660,000

Total All Bonds……………………………… 117,847,756$   76,565,000$
1  Excludes refunded bonds.

(The remainder of this page intentionally left blank)

30

Short-Term Debt
As of March 4, 2021

(Pro Forma)

 The Town has no outstanding short term debt as of the date of this Official Statement.

Annual Long-Term Bonded Debt Maturity Schedule

As of March 4, 2021
(Pro Forma)

Fiscal Cumulative
Year Principal

Ended Principal Interest Total Total Retired
6/30 Payments Payments Payments Gen. Purp. Total Principal %
2021 2,195,000$   516,773$   2,711,773$   -$   -$   2,195,000$   2.9%
2022 6,890,000   2,228,366   9,118,366   370,000   370,000   7,260,000   12.3
2023 6,570,000   1,926,616   8,496,616   370,000   370,000   6,940,000   21.4
2024 6,320,000   1,652,604   7,972,604   365,000   365,000   6,685,000   30.1
2025 6,085,000   1,410,929   7,495,929   365,000   365,000   6,450,000   38.6
2026 5,270,000   1,228,929   6,498,929   365,000   365,000   5,635,000   45.9
2027 5,270,000   1,077,810   6,347,810   365,000   365,000   5,635,000   53.3
2028 5,030,000   948,210   5,978,210   365,000   365,000   5,395,000   60.3
2029 4,965,000   829,298   5,794,298   365,000   365,000   5,330,000   67.3
2030 4,585,000   701,634   5,286,634   365,000   365,000   4,950,000   73.8
2031 3,470,000   578,921   4,048,921   365,000   365,000   3,835,000   78.8
2032 3,465,000   482,684   3,947,684   -   -   3,465,000   83.3
2033 3,465,000   383,796   3,848,796   -   -   3,465,000   87.8
2034 3,090,000   287,665   3,377,665   -   -   3,090,000   91.9
2035 2,850,000   193,438   3,043,438   -   -   2,850,000   95.6
2036 1,710,000   104,213   1,814,213   -   -   1,710,000   97.8
2037 930,000   51,944   981,944   -   -   930,000   99.0
2038 615,000   22,994   637,994   -   -   615,000   99.8
2039 65,000   3,494   68,494   -   -   65,000   99.9
2040 65,000   1,788   66,788   -   -   65,000   100.0

Total…… 72,905,000$   14,632,103$   87,537,103$   3,660,000$   3,660,000$   76,565,000$
1 Excludes principal payments of $4,675,000 and interest payments of $2,012,829 paid from July 1, 2020 through March 4, 2021.

This Issue:

1

Overlapping/Underlying Debt
The Georgetown Fire District (the “District”) is a volunteer fire company that provides fire/rescue services

to portions of Redding, Weston, and the Town. The District has $947,320 of long-term debt. The Town is responsible
for approximately 35.8% or $339,099 of the District’s debt, pursuant to an agreement between the Town and the
District.

(The remainder of this page intentionally left blank)